FR 12.9.
5a
5b
6a
6b
6¢c
7a
7b

7THS
8a
8b
8c
8HS
9a
9b
9HS
10a
10b
10c

VKA1

1. Std.

Ausfall
Bey
Ausfall
Swz
211 DE
Pin

E10 PH
Nas

213 MU
Gud

115 EN
Kuv
Ausfall
Nas
Ausfall
Pre
217 MA
Pre
Ausfall
Str

Ausfall
Pin

2. Std.

213 MU
Gud
Ausfall
Swz
108 BIO
HeC

115 EN
Kuv

211 DE
Pin

116 MA
Wie
Ausfall
HeC
217 MA
Pre
TH SPO
Thi
215 MA
Str

111 EN
Kre
Ausfall
Pin
Ausfall
Kre

3. Std. 4, Std.

212 KLU 219 GEO
Som Heb
115 EN
Kuv
215 MA
Str

116 MA
Wie

119 GK*
HaM
108 MA
HeC
213 MU*
Gud
Auflésung
HS-Gruppe

216 MA
Kle

117 DE
Feh

151 INF 211 GE*
Ric Pin

Ausfall Ausfall
Bey HeC

5. Std.
116
Wie

115
Kuv

Ausfall
Nas
217 GEO
Hal
117 DE
Feh

108 BIO
Pol
E10 PH
Nas
213 MU
Gud

215 MA
Str
211 GE*
Pin
111 BIO
HeC

6. Std.

Ausfall
Kuv
Ausfall
Cyb

211 GE
Pin
217 GEO
Hal

Ausfall
Pol

108 BIO
Pol

7. Std.

Ausfall
Hal

8. Std.

* Bem

gesamte
Klasse

gesamte
Klasse

nur
GE-Sch.

** Bem



	Tabelle1

